© FANTECH 2008A-12 WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
COMPACT 2000 SERIES
A
The Compact 2000 Series of square plate axial fans can be
mounted in any position. They are a high quality product suitable
for a wide range of applications.
Construction
Metal construction with a high quality polyester epoxy finish as

FEATURES ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
© FANTECH 2008 A-13WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
COMPACT 2000 SERIES
A
4.0 10.06.0
6 Pole
16 rev/sec
6
3
6
7
1
6
/1
7
1
6
/2
7
1
6
/3
8
0
6
/1
8
0
6
/2
4.02.0
4
5
4
H
P
5
0
4
H
P
4
0
4
H
P
4.0 6.0 10.0 20.0
4 Pole
24 rev/sec
6
3